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Audi A5 3.0 TDI 245 Quattro S Line Special Ed
2dr S Tronic | Jan 2014

FULL HISTORY ONE LADY OWNER LOADED WITH EXTRA
ULTIMATE CABRO

2014 Audi A5 3.0 Sline Cabrio

245bhp Quattro

The ultimate summer car

One lady owner from new

Immaculate bodywork

Has to be seen and driven to be believed
£10995

Finance and warranty available

Phone Sale 07793653997

Vehicle Features

3 zone climate control, ABS, Aluminium window surround, Audi
music interface, Auto boot lid opening, Automatic seatbelt
feeder, Bang + Olufsen advanced sound system, Body coloured
bumpers, Chrome fog light surround, Chrome rolled exhaust,
Chrome window surround, Colour driver's information system
display, Cupholders in centre console, DAB Digital radio, Diesel
particulate filter, Driver airbag, Electrically heated + operated
door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows,
Electro-mechanical PAS, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP,
First aid kit, Front/rear isofix prep with front passenger airbag
de-activation, Front/rear leather armrest on door panels, Front
armrest, Front fog lamps, Front head restraints, Front passenger
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

83 Cunninghams Lane, Dungannon, BT71 6BY
Gerry McVeigh: 07850 865181 | Gerry McVeigh: 07793 653997

£10,950

100000

Diesel
Semi-Automatic
Navara Metaillic
2967

154

G (£255 p/a)

Convertible

39E

BYZ9230
4626mm
1854mm
1383mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 380L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2345KG
500KG

40.4MPG

54.3MPG

47.9MPG

61L
7 SPEED
155MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.3s

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



airbag, Front side airbags, Front sports seats including electric Engine Power BHP:

lumbar support, Fully automatic acoustic hood, Head level
heating system, Headlight adjustment, Headlight washers,
Height adjustable front seats, High gloss black grille, Jack and
tool kit, Light and rain sensor pack - A5, Locking wheel nuts,
Perforated leather gearknob, Platinum optic bumper blade,
Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear
headrests, Remote central locking, SD card slot, Service interval
indicator, S Line Exterior styling pack - A5 Cabriolet, S line sill
plates, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat,
Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Traction control, Two
12V accessory power outlets, Warning triangle, Wind deflector,
Xenon headlights with LED running lights
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241.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



