



Audi A5 3.0 TDI 245 Quattro S Line Special Ed 2dr S Tronic | Jan 2014

£10,950

2014 Audi A5 3.0 Sline Cabrio
245bhp Quattro
The ultimate summer car
One lady owner from new
Immaculate bodywork
Has to be seen and driven to be believed
£10995
Finance and warranty available
Phone Sale 07793653997

Vehicle Features

3 zone climate control, ABS, Aluminium window surround, Audi music interface, Auto boot lid opening, Automatic seatbelt feeder, Bang + Olufsen advanced sound system, Body coloured bumpers, Chrome fog light surround, Chrome rolled exhaust, Chrome window surround, Colour driver's information system display, Cupholders in centre console, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter, Driver airbag, Electrically heated + operated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Electro-mechanical PAS, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP, First aid kit, Front/rear isofix prep with front passenger airbag de-activation, Front/rear leather armrest on door panels, Front armrest, Front fog lamps, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag, Front side airbags, Front sports seats including electric lumbar support, Fully automatic acoustic hood, Head level heating system, Headlight adjustment, Headlight washers, Height adjustable front seats, High gloss black grille, Jack and tool kit, Light and rain sensor pack - A5, Locking wheel nuts, Perforated leather gearknob, Platinum optic bumper blade, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear headrests, Remote central locking, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, S Line Exterior styling pack - A5 Cabriolet, S line sill plates, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Traction control, Two 12V accessory power outlets, Warning triangle, Wind deflector, Xenon headlights with LED running lights

Miles:	100000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	Navara Metaillic
Engine Size:	2967
CO2 Emission:	154
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	39E
Reg:	BYZ9230

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4626mm
Width:	1854mm
Height:	1383mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	380L
Gross Weight:	2345KG
Max. Loading Weight:	500KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	40.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	61L
Number Of Gears:	7 SPEED
Top Speed:	155MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.3s



